We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice 107
Box Fan
l indab | technical information - smoke evacuation fans
BDS FIRE
1
2
3
4

according to EN 12101-3:2002, EN 12101-3:2002/AC:2005
Dimensions
Ordering example
BDS FIRE 355 F400 0,75 kW
Product
Size
Rating
Motor
Product
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
m
kg
BDS FIRE 355
0,37kW F400
1068,0 824,0 612,0 122,0
BDS FIRE 355
0,55kW F400
1068,0 824,0 612,0 125,0
BDS FIRE 355
0,75kW F400
1068,0 824,0 612,0 126,0
BDS FIRE 355
1,1kW F400
1068,0 824,0 612,0 128,0
BDS FIRE 355
1,5kW F400
1068,0 824,0 612,0 131,0
BDS FIRE 355
2,2kW F400
1068,0 824,0 612,0 137,0
BDS FIRE 355 3kW
F400
1068,0 824,0 612,0 141,0
BDS FIRE 400
0,55kW F400
1223,0 913,0 642,0 161,0
BDS FIRE 400
0,75kW F400
1223,0 913,0 642,0 162,0
BDS FIRE 400
1,1kW F400
1223,0 913,0 642,0 164,0
BDS FIRE 400
1,5kW F400
1223,0 913,0 642,0 167,0
BDS FIRE 400
2,2kW F400
1223,0 913,0 642,0 173,0
BDS FIRE 400 3kW
F400
1223,0 913,0 642,0 177,0
BDS FIRE 400 4kW
F400
1223,0 913,0 642,0 183,0
BDS FIRE 450
0,75kW F400
1323,0 1003,0 692,0 190,0
BDS FIRE 450
1,1kW F400
1323,0 1003,0 692,0 192,0
BDS FIRE 450
1,5kW F400
1323,0 1003,0 692,0 195,0
BDS FIRE 450
2,2kW F400
1323,0 1003,0 692,0 201,0
C A
B